
LOT 4 BLOCK A WISE ESTATE S/D.

WD 1058-2096, WD 1127-1573, FJ 1

ROSE JONATHAN/ROSE JESSICA
198 SW WISE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03113-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/22/2025 TP 0.53 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

200,791
24,043
35,000

259,834
0

259,834
HX HB 51,411

208,423
259,834

0

263,308

1548/877 8/28/2025 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALEZ RIGOBERTO F

ROSE JONATHAN

1412/1959 6/02/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUIS A GONZALEZ

RIGOBERTO F & ESTHE
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000051243 Roof Replacement 16,000 10/24/2024

32123 POOL 165 07/15/2014

23006 SFR 503 04/08/2005

2026HX Base Yr

198 SW WISE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,970 115.9290 129.84 255,785 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.50 78.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1616

BAS 1,616 100 1,616 164,709

FGR 484 55 266 27,112

FOP 70 30 21 2,141

FSP 168 40 67 6,829

2,338 1,970 200,791

BAS= W14  L1 U1  W7  D1 L1  W1 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W29 S31
E14 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E10 FGR=  S22 E22 N22 W22$
E22 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,428.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,570

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 13 27 351.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 18,673

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

24,043

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


